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/01
Maniglia ergonomica
Ergonomic handle 

/02
Carenatura per
una completa protezione
Fully protected

/03
Interruttore on-off
On-off switch

/04
Senza olio
Oil free 

Type Code LxPxH

230/50/1 n EAN CODE l/min CFM m3/h bar psi Watt mm/in kg/lb

PIT STOP 1129991002 8020119138762 160 5.7 9,6 8 116 1,5
380x140x395 
14.9x5.5x15.5

5,5
12.1

/// PIT STOP 
Compressori d’aria senza olio
Oil free air compressors
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